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8017
8099
8080
8078
8070
8071
8113
8092
8039
8088
213
8090
8084
8032
8123
8086
8014
8115
8022
8087
8010
8019
8028
8116
8100
8023
8085
8007
8102
8009
8055
8074
8008
8063
8045
8052
8012
8064

ARIADNES DE SOUZA SOARES

ROSELI PEREIRA DA SILVA

MARCELA PEREZ BOSCOLLO COTIAN
MARA LUCIA DE FRANCA OLIVEIRA REZENDE
LEILA REGINA DA SILVA

LEILISMARA DE FARIA

SOLANGE VIEIRA MENDES

NICHOLLI RESENDE

ELIANA PEREIRA

MARINA RODRIGUES TELES DE OLIVEIRA
MIRIAM FATURETO

NEILA CAROLINE ALVES AMARAL
MARIA CRISTINA ALVES PINTO ARRUDA
CRISTIANA OLIVEIRA SILVA

JULIANA FRANGE SOARES

MARIA TEREZA MELO

ANTONIA MORAES CARVALHO

LUIZA RESENDE VILELA

CAMILA CRISTINA RODRIGUES
MARIANA ROSA CANOZZO CROZARA
ANA PAULA SILVA DE FREITAS

BIBIANE DIAS MIRANDA PARREIRA
CAROLINE MORAIS FLORES

IZABEL CRISTINA BARBOSA

SELMA MARIA DA CUNHA SILVA
CAMILA SOARES CARACATO

MARIA MACARENA RUIZ GONCALVES
ANA CAROLINA FERREIRA BORGES
SIMONE ROSA DA SILVA

ANA PAULA GONCALVES REZENDE OLIVEIRA
JESSICA OLIVEIRA

LORENA DE AVILA BARCELOS

ANA LETICIA VALIM POSSATI

JULIA RODRIGUES NERY

FERNANDA BEATRIZ FERREIRA TONIN
ILDETE GOMES DE QUEIROZ COSTA
ANNA CECILIA DIAS MACIEL CARNEIRO
JULIANA CATANI DIEHL

SPORTBRO ESPORTES

GERE RUN FEST 2022

8KM FEM

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 32 F2539 - . DANILO FARIA
F 33 F2539 - PACE RUNNERS
F 39 F2539 - PERSONAL RUN
F 51 F4055 - POUAKA CROSS
F 55 F4055 - TEAM DRACULA
F 39 F2539 1 TEAM DRACULA
F 43 F4055 1 PERSONAL RUN
F 39 F2539 2 PERSONAL RUN
F 53 F4055 2 SACRA RUN
F 30 F2539 3 JAMBA RUN
F 38 F2539 4 JAMBA TEAM
F 29 F2539 5 CFU (JHENIFER)
F 49 F4055 3 ACRU
F 44 F4055 4 ACRU
F 46 F4055 5
F 56 F5664 1 SACRA RUN
F 50 F4055 6 PERSONAL RUN
F 38 F2539 6
F 34 F2539 7 PERSONAL RUN
F 32 F2539 8
F 49 F4055 7 SACRA RUN
F 44 F4055 8
F 29 F2539 9 PERSONAL RUN
F 52 F4055 9
F 54 F4055 10 SACRA RUN
F 31 F2539 10
F 42 F4055 11 CT CONECTADOS
F 37 F2539 11 RF TREINAMENTO
F 39 F2539 12 ACRU
F 40 F4055 12
F 30 F2539 13 PERSONAL RUN
F 33 F2539 14 ACRU
F 39 F2539 15 PERSONAL RUN
F 19 F1624 1 RW RUNNERS
F 41 F4055 13 STUDIO 7 FITNES
F 62 F5664 2 ACRU UBERABA
F 35 F2539 16 PERSONAL RUN
F 49 F4055 14

E EVENTOS LTDA
WWW.SPORTBRO.COM.BR

Bruto
00:32:49
00:35:39
00:36:24
00:37:28
00:37:48
00:38:05
00:38:44
00:39:20
00:40:03
00:40:04
00:41:18
00:41:27
00:42:26
00:42:35
00:42:54
00:43:37
00:43:43
00:43:55
00:44:14
00:44:40
00:44:52
00:45:10
00:45:11
00:45:36
00:45:54
00:46:47
00:46:48
00:46:52
00:47:00
00:47:30
00:47:33
00:47:37
00:48:50
00:52:31
00:55:26
00:57:05
00:57:56
00:59:06

Liquido
00:32:46
00:35:36
00:36:14
00:37:26
00:37:46
00:38:03
00:38:42
00:39:18
00:39:30
00:39:58
00:41:06
00:40:57
00:42:17
00:42:29
00:42:48
00:43:05
00:43:25
00:43:36
00:43:53
00:44:06
00:44:20
00:44:46
00:45:01
00:45:30
00:45:31
00:46:35
00:46:48
00:46:40
00:46:50
00:47:13
00:47:06
00:47:10
00:48:30
00:52:24
00:55:12
00:49:27
00:57:31
00:59:06
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